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CNC Vertical Machining Center MIKRON MILL P 500 U

General data
Location

region

Year of manufacture
Warranty

Technical condition

Technical parameters

Length of the working table

Width of the working table

Maximum table load (evenly distributed)
Number of CNC controlled axles

Number of tools in the magazine

Minimum rotary speed of the vertical spindle
Maximum rotary speed of the vertical spindle
Travel length X-axis (mechanical feed)
Travel length Y-axis (mechanical feed)
Travel length Z-axis (mechanical feed)
Dimensions

Machine height

Machine length

Machine width

Machine weight

Category CNC Vertical Machining
Centers

Manufacturer MIKRON

Company name Fermat CZ

Address Turanka 104
Brno 62700 Czech
Republic

Telephone +420 778547838

Barbora Teplarkova
http://fermatcz.unimachines.co.uk

Czech Republic
Jihomoravsky kraj
2018

Without warranty
Good

13.8in
13.8in
4409 Ib

5 pcs

120 pcs

10 1/min
20000 1/min
19.7 in

23.6 in

17.7 in

131.5in
168.5 in
154.3in
14.3 short ton
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